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Chart no. 1
No. 1 on this chart is the same as no. 0 on chart no. 0

 1 Peregrine WHITE -Mayflower ancestry

 b: abt 27 Nov 1620

 p: MA

 m: bef 6 Mar 1648-49

 p: Plymouth, Plymouth, MA

 d: bef 20 Jul 1704

 p: Marshfield, Plymouth, MA

 sp: Sarah BASSETT

 2 William WHITE -Mayflower passenger

 c: 25 Jan 1586–87

 p: Wisbech, Cambridge, Eng.

 m: abt 1614

 p: 

 d: 21 Feb 1620–21

 p: Plymouth, Plymouth, MA

 3 Susanna JACKSON -Mayflower passenger

 b: abt 1594

 p: of Scrooby, Nottingham, Eng.

 d: aft 18 Dec 1654

 p: of Marshfield, Plymouth, MA

 4 Edward WHITE

 b: abt 1550

 p: , , Eng.

 m: 11 Jan 1584–85

 p: Wisbech, Cambridge, Eng.

 d: aft 1 Oct 1593

 p: of Wisbech, Cambridge, Eng.

 5 Thomasine CROSS

 b: abt 1550

 p: of Wisbech, Cambridge, Eng.

 bu: 10 Nov 1591

 p: Wisbech, Cambridge, Eng.

 6 Richard JACKSON

 b: abt 1562

 p: of Braithwell, Yorkshire, Eng.

 m: 1 Dec 1591

 p: Doncaster, Yorkshire, Eng.

 d: aft 10 Jul 1624

 p: , , Eng.

 7 Mary PETTINGER

 c: 12 Sep 1561

 p: Carlton-in-Lindrick, Nottingham, Eng.

 d: bef 1623

 p: 

 8  

 b: 

 p: 

 m: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 9  

 b: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 10 John CROSS

 b: abt 1518

 p: of Wisbech, Cambridge, Eng.

 m: abt 1540

 p: 

 d: w.p. 20 Apr 1570

 p: Wisbech, Cambridge, Eng.

 11 Jacomine 

 b: abt 1520

 p: , , Eng.

 bu: 26 Aug 1610

 p: Wisbech, Cambridge, Eng.

 12 James JACKSON

 b: abt 1534

 p: , , Eng.

 m: abt 1559

 p: 

 bu: 1 Mar 1602–3

 p: Spalding, Lincoln, Eng.

 13 Unknown 

 b: abt 1538

 p: , , Eng.

 d: bef 1585

 p: of Braithwell, Yorkshire, Eng.

 14 John PETTINGER

 b: abt 1530

 p: of Carlton-in-Lindrick, Nottingham, Eng.

 m: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 15 Alice 

 b: abt 1535

 p: , , Eng.

 d: 

 p: 

 16  

 b: 

 d: 

 17  

 b: 

 d: 

 18  

 b: 

 d: 

 19  

 b: 

 d: 

 20 John CROSS

 b: abt 1490

 d: w.p. 28 Jul 1534

 21 Katherine ARTHUR

 b: abt 1495

 d: aft 1549

 22  

 b: 

 d: 

 23  

 b: 

 d: 

 24  

 b: 

 d: 

 25  

 b: 

 d: 

 26  

 b: 

 d: 

 27  

 b: 

 d: 

 28 Richard PETTINGER

 b: abt 1500

 d: 

 29 Mabel 

 b: abt 1505

 d: 

 30  

 b: 

 d: 

 31  

 b: 

 d: 

 32  

 33  

 34  

 35  

 36  

 37  

 38  

 39  

 40  

 41  

 42 Edward ARTHUR

 43  

 44  

 45  

 46  

 47  

 48  

 49  

 50  

 51  

 52  

 53  

 54  

 55  

 56  

 57  

 58  

 59  

 60  

 61  

 62  

 63  


